
         SSC JE 2025
               Selection 1.0 (Civil Engineering)

Pramod sir : 12 Estimation & Costing
Date Chapter Topic Timing

Monday, September 1, 2025

Estimation costing and valuation

Type of estimation and plinth 3:00PM-3:59PM

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Included and excluded in plith 3:00PM-3:59PM

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Floor area ratio and detail estimation 3:00PM-3:59PM

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Unit of measurement 3:00PM-3:59PM

Friday, September 5, 2025 Major item work 3:00PM-3:59PM

Monday, September 8, 2025 Bentup bar and brick soling 3:00PM-3:59PM

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Sinking fund and depriciation 3:00PM-3:59PM

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Quality of various item work 3:00PM-3:59PM

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Long wall and short wall method 3:00PM-3:59PM

Friday, September 12, 2025 Centre line method 3:00PM-3:59PM

Monday, September 15, 2025 Doubt Class 3:00PM-3:59PM

END OF SUBJECT


